
 

ORGS: 
RazzMaTazz ................................... Biz Ldr .......................... $103,498 

STELLAR DREAM TEAM Sales  - On their  way to Director! 
($1,000 First-Time Step Up Bonus) 

Barbara Araujo .................... Star Mgr .................................. $10,609 

Kathy Erickson ...................... Star Mgr .................................... $8,682 

Nan George ........................ Star Mgr .................................... $7,991 

 

Lynn Taymourian ......... 5 
Gabriela Basabe ......... 5 
Wendy Leal .................. 5 
Christina Dawn Allen .. 5 
Kathleen Matts ............ 4 
Robin Cochran ............ 4 
Kim Wollenslegel ......... 3 
April Gordon ................ 3 
Tara Gonzales .............. 3 
Chris Krcmar ................. 2 
Kathy Erickson ............. 2 
Amelia Wade-Gordon .... 2 
Nan George ................ 2 
Jessica Lopez ............... 2 
Catherine Obrion ........ 2 
Jane Machschefes ..... 2 
Jackie Jaramillo .......... 2 
Teena Brizzi ................... 2 
Kathy Clark .................. 2 
Terrie Carpitcher ......... 2 
Delpha Bastos.............. 2 
Jessica Tucker .............. 2 
John Argyilan Jr. .......... 2 
Morgan Dewitt ............ 2 
Jillian Leffler .................. 2 
Lori Hensley .................. 1 
Barbara Araujo ............ 1 
Catherine Vaiasicca .. 1 
Kay Keller ...................... 1 
Kim Graves ................... 1 
Sheila Keene-Larsen 1 
Christina Stacy ............. 1 
Eva Bray ........................ 1 
Lorna Hemphill ............ 1 
Denise Seymour .......... 1 
Tonja Brandt ................. 1 
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Team 
Builders  

Org Sales and 
Stellar Dream Team Sales 

Director Team Sales 
 

Razz Legacy .................................. Biz Ldr ....................... $45,398.53  

Jane Machschefes ......................... Dir .......................... $22,856.89  

Chris Krcmar ..................................... Dir .......................... $19,843.77  

Kim Wollenslegel .............................. Dir .......................... $15,398.87  

 

AMAZING recruiting! 
Cheri Boyer ...................... 1 
Maria Regalado ............. 1 
Teresa Alberghini ............ 1 
Jennifer Rowley ............... 1 
Amber Petersen .............. 1 
Stephanie Estrada .......... 1 
Janeane Kuxhausen ...... 1 
Kathy Bowman ................ 1 
Judy Mefford ................... 1 
Leslie Dixon ...................... 1 

Elizabeth Enberg ................. 1 
Tammy Forsythe .................. 1 
Danetta Coleman .............. 1 
Lori Boeger ........................... 1 
Angel Davalos ..................... 1 
Amber Hays ......................... 1 
Michelle Mcmillan .............. 1 
Yvette Barnett ..................... 1 
Rosangelica Hernandez .... 1 



 
Vanguard 4     $16,000 =   $210 Bonus 

PLUS $25 for each additional $2,000    
   
 
 

 

 
 
Vanguard 3      $10,500 =   $140 Bonus              $12,000 -=  $160 Bonus 

$14,000 =   $185 Bonus   
 

Barbara Araujo ........................ Star Mgr ................................. $10,608.53  
 

 
Vanguard 2       $  5,000 =     $80 Bonus              $6,000 -=       $90 Bonus 

$  7,500 =   $105 Bonus              $9,000  =    $120 Bonus 
 

 

Kathy Erickson .......................... Star Mgr ................................... $8,681.50  

Nan George ............................. Star Mgr ................................... $7,991.00  

Lori Hensley ............................... Star Mgr ................................... $7,069.90  

Jackie Jaramillo ....................... Star Mgr ................................... $6,891.50  

Lori Texeira ................................ Star Mgr ................................... $6,011.67  

Lynn Taymourian ......................Exec Mgr .................................. $5,278.82  

Wendy Leal ...............................Exec Mgr .................................. $5,249.00  

 
 
 
Vanguard 1      $ 2,500 =   $50 Bonus                  $3,000 - = $60 Bonus 

            $ 4,000 =   $70 Bonus 
 

Marilyn Perry ................................. Mgr ....................................... $4,884.90  

Patricia Bozarth ............................ Mgr ....................................... $3,845.17  

Robin Cochran ............................. Mgr ....................................... $3,591.00  

Linda Hughes-Prock .................... Mgr ....................................... $3,252.40  

Lorna Hemphill ............................. Mgr ....................................... $2,549.50  

Catherine Obrion......................... Mgr ....................................... $2,515.50  

Eva Bray ........................................ Mgr ....................................... $2,505.50  

Unit Team Sales 

By the Numbers 
Sales  =  $103,498 

Recruits  =  100 
Activity  =  62.96% 

Productivity  =  $608.81 
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PLATINUM Star at $5,400+ 
 

Kim Wollenslegel ...................... Dir ............................ $5,768.81 
 

GOLD  Star at $4,200,12+8.46  

 

 

 
SILVER Star at $3,000+ 

 

  

 

BRONZE Star at $1,800+ 

HLori Hensley .......................... Star Mgr ....................... $2,725.05  
Lynn Taymourian ................ Exec Mgr ...................... $2,577.82  
Barbara Araujo .................... Star Mgr ..................... $2,558.74 8. 74  

Chris Krcmar .............................. Dir ............................ $2,272.37  

 

Star Performers 
Personal Sales 

August 2019 

Step Ups 

We’d love to see  
YOUR NAME  

here! 

To M an age r  
$100 First-Time  
Step Up Bonus 

To Star Manager 
$150 First-Time  
Step Up Bonus 

To Executive Mgr 
$200 First-Time  
Step Up Bonus 

We’d love to see  
YOUR NAME  

here! 

Step Up! 

This Month!! 

6KHLOD�.HHQH-/DUVHQ 
Promoted by 
Razz Legacy 

Stephanie Garber 

0DULD�5HJDODGR 
Promoted by 

In the Nick of Time 
Kim Wollenslegel 

-DFNLH�-DUDPLOOR�and her JJ's Smart Solutions  
COMPLETED MONTH 3 and GRADUATED  

Manager Growth Program 

.DWK\�(ULFNVRQ�and her Shining Diamonds 

QUALIFIED TO ENTER DIQ  

%DUE�$UDXMR�and her Star Seekers 

COMPLETED MONTH 2 of DIQ 
 



Kylie Moore .............................. Con ............. $675.50  
George Hemphill .................... Con ............. $659.00  
Catherine Obrion ..................... Mgr ............. $657.50  
Jane Machschefes ................... Dir .............. $646.19  
Karine Zakarian .................. Inact Con ........ $641.57  
Marilyn Perry ............................. Mgr ............. $640.00  
Lucia M. Vargas ...................... Con ............. $636.00  
Cindy Gilchrist ......................... Con ............. $632.00  
Michaelle Regalado .............. Con ............. $613.50  
Jackie Jaramillo ................... Star Mgr ......... $611.50  
Rose Campos ..................... Inact Con ........ $610.50  
Tonja Brandt ............................ Con ............. $610.00  
Heather Demontigny ............. Con ............. $610.00  
Phyllis Enos........................... Inact Con ........ $607.50  
Vickie Clark .............................. Con ............. $603.00  
Daunette Sparkman ............... Con ............. $601.50  
Jessica Chappell .................... Con ............. $601.00  
Carly Anderson ....................... Con ............. $601.00  
Patricia Bozarth ........................ Mgr ............. $599.17  
Jessica Trahan ......................... Con ............. $591.00  
Tracy Grimes ............................ Con ............. $589.50  
Teena Brizzi ............................... Con ............. $578.50  
Cheri Boyer .............................. Con ............. $577.00  
Jill Burg ...................................... Con ............. $575.00  
Kathy Sarinana ........................ Con ............. $572.50  
Maria Regalado ...................... Con ............. $571.50  
Priscilla Borba .......................... Con ............. $560.00  
Martha Luna ............................ Con ............. $552.50  
Linda Hughes-Prock................. Mgr ............. $546.90  
Kim Christensen ....................... Con ............. $546.00  
Doris Bonham .......................... Con ............. $542.90  
Regina Reginato ..................... Con ............. $533.00  
Elaine Sue Brown ................ Inact Con ........ $520.50  
Teresa Alberghini .................... Con ............. $510.00  
Cynthia Rindfliesch ................. Con ............. $501.50  

Kathleen Matts ......................... Con .......... $1,377.50  
Bobbie Dias .............................. Con .......... $1,212.00  
Lori Texeira ............................ Star Mgr ...... $1,170.50  
Rhonda Anderson ................... Con .......... $1,169.50  
Catherine Vaiasicca ............... Con .......... $1,135.47  
Robin Cochran ........................ Mgr .......... $1,117.00  
Edna Mccandrew ................... Con .......... $1,081.50  
Sandra Elmer ............................ Con .......... $1,045.50  
Donna Patterson ...................... Con .......... $1,009.00  
Viridiana Romero ..................... Con .......... $1,001.00  
Kay Keller .................................. Con ............. $994.50  
Amelia Wade-Gordon ............ Con ............. $966.50  
Therese Tiab .............................. Con ............. $944.00  
Karla Paschke .......................... Con ............. $937.75  
Kim Graves ............................... Con ............. $933.50  
Sheila Keene-Larsen ................ Con ............. $927.50  
Gabriela Basabe ..................... Con ............. $905.50  
Nan George ......................... Star Mgr ......... $858.50  
Christina Stacy ......................... Con ............. $846.00  
Janet Neilan ............................. Con ............. $827.00  
Linda Pedigo ............................ Con ............. $796.00  
Sarah Lynch .............................. Con ............. $782.50  
Connie Tobin ............................ Con ............. $773.01  
Lupe Salinas .............................. Con ............. $762.50  
Eva Bray .................................... Mgr ............. $756.00  
Wendy Leal ......................... Exec Mgr ........ $754.00  
Yvette Regalado ..................... Con ............. $745.50  
Ginger Wilcox ........................... Con ............. $737.50  
Christina Dawn Allen ............... Con ............. $733.00  
Alida V Hernandez .................. Mgr ............. $724.00  
Lorna Hemphill ......................... Mgr ............. $714.50  
Denise Seymour ....................... Con ............. $703.00  
Linda Arredondo ..................... Con ............. $695.46  
Jodi Portugal ............................ Con ............. $683.00  
Jessica Lopez ........................... Con ............. $679.00  
Marisa Reyes ............................ Con ............. $676.50  

Active - $500 - $1,500 
($500 PLUS a paid website = Internet Commission) 

August 2019 



Active - Under $500 

August 2019 
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